Page 1 of 1
Butt Weld Outlets
Forged Carbon Steel, Class 3000
Inches / Pounds
Part #
Outlet NPS Size
(inch)
For Nominal Pipe
Sizes
(A) Center
Length
(B) Hole
Diameter
Approximate
Weight Each
KBWO.5-.1 1/2 1" 0.75 0.545 0.30
KBWO.5-1.25X36 1/2 1-1/4" thru 36" 0.75 0.545 0.30
KBWO.75-2.5X36 3/4 2-1/2" thru 36" 0.88 0.743 0.30
KBWO1-1.25X1.5 1 1-1/4" thru 1-1/2" 1.06 0.957 0.60
KBWO1.25-1.5X2 1-1/4 1-1/2" thru 2" 1.25 1.280 0.90
KBWO1.25-8X36 1-1/4 8" thru 36" 1.25 1.280 0.90
KBWO1.5-2X3.5 1-1/2 2" thru 3-1/2" 1.31 1.502 1.40
KBWO1.5-4X36 1-1/2 4" thru 36" 1.31 1.500 1.40
KBWO2-2.5X3 2 2-1/2" thru 3" 1.50 1.938 2.30
KBWO2-3.5X6 2 3.5" thru 6" 1.50 1.938 2.30
KBWO2.5-12X36 2-1/2 12" thru 36" 1.62 2.322 2.90
KBWO3-8X14 3 8" thru 14" 1.75 2.900 4.30
KBWO3-16X36 3 16" thru 36" 1.75 2.900 4.30
*Forged fitting material conforms to ASTM SA105N, NORMALIZED
*NPT threads conform to ASME B1.20.1
*Manufacturing facility is ISO 9001:2008 Certified
*Dimensions conform to ASME B16.11
©2019 K4 Innovations
All Rights Reserved.
Pipe Fitting Direct
690 Craig Rd
Edgerton, WI  53534
Phone: (608) 371-9313
Email: admin@pipefittingdirect.com Lit#800-3